

September 8, 2015

Aviat Announces All-Outdoor Router for Microwave Networks

CTR 8380 Lowers Cost, Increases Networking Flexibility

SANTA CLARA, Calif., Sept. 8, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- Aviat Networks, Inc., (NASDAQ: AVNW), the leading expert in microwave networking solutions, today announced the CTR 8380 all-outdoor microwave router. CTR 8380 converges microwave and IP/MPLS functionalities into a single compact device for all-outdoor deployments and is the only outdoor router on the market with integrated microwave capability.

CTR 8380's zero footprint design lowers site costs by eliminating the need for shelters or cabinets, reducing air conditioning requirements and lowering power and fuel consumption. CTR 8380 is also ideal for rooftop locations for delivery of enterprise services and well suited for all-outdoor macrocell and small cell backhaul.

As a router, CTR 8380 extends IP/MPLS to the cell site, improving network scalability, lowering costs and enabling new IP-based VPN services. Because router and microwave functions are integrated into a single box, the network performs better and there are fewer devices to buy, deploy and maintain, which is critical for all-outdoor deployments.

"CTR 8380 is another example of our focus on providing the best Total Cost of Ownership," says Michael Pangia, president and CEO, Aviat Networks. "Now with a full range of CTR products that combine microwave and IP technologies, coupled with our service and support capabilities, Aviat delivers a highly differentiated offering, which is unparalleled in the wireless backhaul business."

For more information on CTR 8380, see http://us.aviatnetworks.com/products/microwave-routers/ctr-8380/.

About Aviat Networks

Aviat Networks, Inc. (NASDAQ: AVNW) is a leading global provider of microwave networking solutions transforming communications networks to handle the exploding growth of IP-centric, multi-Gigabit data services. With more than one million systems sold in over 140 countries, Aviat Networks provides LTE-proven microwave networking solutions to mobile operators, including some of the largest and most advanced 4G/LTE networks in the world. Public safety, utility, government and defense organizations trust Aviat Networks' solutions for their mission-critical applications where reliability is paramount. In conjunction with its networking solutions, Aviat Networks provides a comprehensive suite of localized professional and support services enabling customers to effectively and seamlessly migrate to next-generation Carrier Ethernet/IP networks. For more than 50 years, customers have relied on Aviat Networks' high performance and scalable solutions to help them maximize their investments and solve their most challenging network problems. Headquartered in Santa Clara, California, Aviat Networks operates in more than 100 countries around the world. For more information, visit www.aviatnetworks.com or connect with Aviat Networks on Twitter, Facebook and LinkedIn.

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/aviat-announces-all-outdoor-router-for-microwave-networks-300138496.html

SOURCE Aviat Networks

News Provided by Acquire Media